

General Fund - Revenues

<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Real Estate-Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
301-10	<i>Real Estate Taxes</i>	\$ 94,794	\$ 94,554	\$ 95,320	\$ 97,081	\$ 95,000	\$ 97,558	\$ 96,000
301-20	<i>Interim</i>	\$ 141	\$ 174	\$ 574	\$ 613	\$ 350	\$ 419	\$ 400
301-30	<i>Prior Year</i>	\$ 893	\$ 582	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
301-40	<i>Liens Collected</i>	\$ 2,845	\$ 1,845	\$ 2,285	\$ 3,428	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,220	\$ 2,000
301-50	<i>Prior Yr Interim</i>	\$ 19	\$ 7	\$ 52	\$ 49	\$ -	\$ 115	\$ -
301-60	<i>Interest & Penalties</i>	\$ 283	\$ 306	\$ 287	\$ 345	\$ 200	\$ 261	\$ 200
	Real Estate Tax Total	\$ 98,975	\$ 97,467	\$ 98,518	\$ 101,515	\$ 97,550	\$ 100,573	\$ 98,600
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Transfer/Earned Income-Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
310-10	<i>Real Estate Transfer-1/2%</i>	\$ 146,591	\$ 205,948	\$ 258,066	\$ 250,244	\$ 200,000	\$ 403,888	\$ 200,000
310-20	<i>Earned Income 1/2%</i>	\$ 1,374,778	\$ 1,416,866	\$ 1,470,973	\$ 1,466,122	\$ 1,400,000	\$ 1,428,954	\$ 1,400,000
310-24	<i>Non-Resident 1%</i>	\$ 24,049	\$ 40,970	\$ 43,550	\$ 57,761	\$ 35,000	\$ 49,745	\$ 40,000
	Transfer/Earned Income Total	\$ 1,545,417	\$ 1,663,784	\$ 1,772,589	\$ 1,774,127	\$ 1,635,000	\$ 1,882,588	\$ 1,640,000
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Licenses-Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
321-32	<i>Junk Yard Licenses</i>	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 300
321-36	<i>Trailer Court Licenses</i>	\$ 300	\$ 300	\$ 500	\$ 400	\$ 400	\$ 400	\$ 400
321-80	<i>Comcast-Franchise Fee</i>	\$ 110,714	\$ 109,816	\$ 111,770	\$ 109,829	\$ 105,000	\$ 107,433	\$ 105,000
321-81	<i>Service Electric Franchise Fee</i>	\$ 2,116	\$ 2,094	\$ 2,194	\$ 2,305	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,529	\$ 2,000
321-82	<i>Verizon Franchise Fee</i>	\$ 68,886	\$ 73,081	\$ 83,376	\$ 91,855	\$ 80,000	\$ 23,782	\$ 90,000
	Licenses Total	\$ 182,316	\$ 185,591	\$ 198,140	\$ 204,689	\$ 187,700	\$ 134,444	\$ 197,700
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Road Permits-Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
322-81	<i>Road Occupancy Permits</i>	\$ -	\$ 640	\$ -	\$ 640	\$ 200	\$ 70	\$ 100
322-82	<i>Road Encroachment Permits</i>	\$ 940	\$ 1,340	\$ 4,285	\$ 7,653	\$ 4,000	\$ 790	\$ 800
	Road Permits Total	\$ 940	\$ 1,980	\$ 4,285	\$ 8,293	\$ 4,200	\$ 860	\$ 900
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Code Violations-Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
331-12	<i>Ordinances Violations</i>	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 20,000	\$ 5	\$ -	\$ 3,905	\$ 500
331-14	<i>BC District Justice Fines</i>	\$ 2,149	\$ 2,905	\$ 2,171	\$ 1,397	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,513	\$ 1,500
	Code Violations Total	\$ 2,149	\$ 2,905	\$ 22,171	\$ 1,402	\$ 1,500	\$ 5,418	\$ 2,000
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Interest-Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
341-01	<i>Interest Earned</i>	\$ 18,531	\$ 4,978	\$ 4,707	\$ 5,310	\$ 4,500	\$ 3,076	\$ 3,100
	Interest Total	\$ 18,531	\$ 4,978	\$ 4,707	\$ 5,310	\$ 4,500	\$ 3,076	\$ 3,100
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Rents-Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
342-02	<i>Cell Tower Rental</i>	\$ 69,090	\$ 72,259	\$ 88,800	\$ 73,624	\$ 70,000	\$ 79,482	\$ 75,000

General Fund - Revenues

<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Road Reimbursements-Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
363-14	Public Works	\$ 3,335	\$ 3,104	\$ 4,404	\$ 3,872	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,376	\$ 2,000
363-15	Park & Ride Reimbursement	\$ 1,418	\$ 3,116	\$ 6,647	\$ 6,848	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,759	\$ 2,000
	Road Reimbursement Total	\$ 4,753	\$ 6,220	\$ 11,051	\$ 10,720	\$ 4,000	\$ 5,134	\$ 4,000
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Sale of Fixed Assets</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
	Sale of Right of Way		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
391-10	Sale of Fixed Assets		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Sale of Assets Total	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>Total Revenue</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
		\$ 2,144,470	\$ 2,410,635		\$ 2,477,689	\$ 2,259,675	\$ 2,543,259	\$ 2,335,100
<i>Acct. #</i>	<i>General Fund</i>	<i>2012</i>	<i>2013</i>	<i>2014</i>	<i>2015</i>	<i>2016 Budget</i>	<i>2016 Projected</i>	<i>2017 Budget</i>
	Beginning Reserve	\$ 936,745	\$ 1,088,500	\$ 1,489,787	\$ 2,062,086	\$ 2,068,000	\$ 2,254,437	\$ 2,265,210